Genevieve Hodson
Technical Specialist
Genevieve loves to pick up a round of
Skee-Ball, watching lighting storms in the
distance, lazy summers in the Texas Hill
Country and drinking a good cup of coffee
with a book of equal good-ness.
TN-3007

Having trouble reproducing this method? We would love to help!
Visit www.phenomenex.com/LiveChat to get in touch with one of our Technical Specialists
Ordering Information
PEEKsil™
Stainless Steel
PEEK-Lined Stainless Steel
PEEK-Lined Stainless Steel Double-Sided 10-32 Fittings
with 1/16 in. OD tubing
Part No. ID (µm) Length (mm)
AJ1-3121 25 150
AJ1-3141 25 250
AJ1-3161 25 350
AJ1-3171 25 500
AJ1-3181 25 600
AJ1-3221 50 150
AJ1-3241 50 250
AJ1-3261 50 350
AJ1-3271 50 500
AJ1-3281 50 600
AJ1-3321 75 150
AJ1-3341 75 250
AJ1-3361 75 350
AJ1-3371 75 500
AJ1-3381 75 600
AJ1-3421 100 150
AJ1-3441 100 250
AJ1-3461 100 350
AJ1-3471 100 500
AJ1-3481 100 600
PEEKsil Double-Sided 10-32 Fittings with 1/16 in. OD tubing
Part No. ID (µm) Length (mm)
AJ1-2111 25 100
AJ1-2121 25 150
AJ1-2141 25 250
AJ1-2151 25 300
AJ1-2171 25 500
AJ1-2191 25 750
AJ1-21A1 25 1000
AJ1-2211 50 100
AJ1-2221 50 150
AJ1-2231 50 200
AJ1-2241 50 250
AJ1-2251 50 300
AJ1-2271 50 500
AJ1-2291 50 750
AJ1-22A1 50 1000
AJ1-2321 75 150
AJ1-2341 75 250
AJ1-2371 75 500
AJ1-23A1 75 1000
AJ1-2411 100 100
AJ1-2421 100 150
AJ1-2441 100 250
AJ1-2471 100 500
AJ1-24A1 100 1000
Stainless Steel Double-Sided 10-32 Fittings with 1/16 in. OD tubing
Part No. ID (µm) Length (mm)
AJ1-1421 100 150
AJ1-1441 100 250
AJ1-1461 100 350
AJ1-1471 100 500
AJ1-1481 100 600
AJ1-1521 125 150
AJ1-1541 125 250
AJ1-1561 125 350
AJ1-1571 125 500
AJ1-1581 125 600
AJ1-1621 254 150
AJ1-1641 254 250
AJ1-1661 254 350
AJ1-1671 254 500
AJ1-1681 254 600
PEEKsil